Date

Thursday — April 30, 2026

Friday — May 1, 2026

Saturday — May 2, 2026

Sunday — May 3, 2026

Monday — May 4, 2026

Tuesday — May 5, 2026

Wednesday — May 6, 2026

Thursday — May 7, 2026

Itinerary subject to change.

Cruise Itinerary

Port

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Amalfi/Positano, Italy

Catania, Italy

Corfu, Greece

Katakolon, Greece

Santorini, Greece

Mykonos, Greece

Athens (Piraeus), Greece

Arrival Time

Embarkation begins
at 1:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
Disembark

& Expedia Cruises

Air, Land & Sea Vacations

Departure Time

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

WINE CLUB
.
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